Campionati Italiani Paralimpici di Societa e a Squadre di Tiro a Segno

Bologna 03-05 Giugno 2016

FIsPeso)

FEDERAZIONE ITAUANA SPORT
PARALIMPICI € SPERIMENTAU

Specialita

R1

Cognome

CAPPELLI

JACOPO

codice

RA001

Societa

SPORT IN H FAENZA

100,5

98,6

101,1

101,0

103,1

99,6

Totale

603,9

Mouches

26

note

PT promo

R1

GALASSI

MARCO

RA001

SPORT IN H FAENZA

100,7

98,6

96,9

96,5

96,8

99,0

588,5

20




